STAPLES
4000 SERIES Crown 4.9mm 6000, 781, 90 & 4800 Series Crown 5.5mm
Wire Size 0.65 x 0.95 (21 gauge) Wire Size 1.0 x 1.25 (18 gauge)
CODE Description Leg Length CODE Description Leg Length
STAPLESI4006 4006 Staples 6mm STAPLE781/15 6015 Staples 15mm
STAPLESI4010 4010 Staples 10mm STAPLE781/18 6018 Staples 18mm
STAPLESI4014 4014 Staples 14mm STAPLE781/19 6019 Staples 19mm
STAPLE781/22 6022 Staples 22mm
80 & 680 Series Crown 12.9mm STAPLE781/25 6025 Staples 25mm
Wire Size 0.65 x 0.95 (21 gauge) STAPLE781/28 6028 Staples 28mm
CODE Description Leg Length STAPLE781/30 6030 Staples 30mm
STAPLE781/32 6032 Staples 32mm
STAPLE8005 8005 Staples 5mm STAPLE781/35 6035 Staples 35mm
STAPLE8006 8006 Staples 6mm STAPLE781/38 6038 Staples 38mm
STAPLE8008 8008 Staples 8mm
STAPLE8010 8010 Staples 10mm 97 SERIES, Kihlberg 690, Crown 4.5mm
STAPLE8012 8012 Staples 12mm Wire Size 0.65 x 0.95 (21 gauge)
STAPLE8014 8014 Staples 14mm CODE Description Leg Length
STAPLE8016 8016 Staples 16mm
STAPLESI97/10 9710 Staples 10mm
STAPLESI97/12 9712 Staples 12mm
BRADS & NAILS STAPLESI97/14 9714 Staples 14mm
STAPLESI97/16 9716 Staples 16mm
C100 BRADS - 18 Gauge C-1 STAPLESI97/19 9719 Staples 19mm
CODE Description Leg Length
A-11, T50, T200, & 14/34 Series Crown 10.6mm
C100BRAD10 C110 Brads 10mm CODE Description Leg Length
C100BRAD15 C115 Brads 15mm
C100BRAD19 C119 Brads 19mm STAPLECR3810 3/8X10mm Staples 10mm
C100BRAD25 C125 Brads 25mm STAPLECR3812 3/8X12mm Staples 12mm
C100BRAD30 C130 Brads 30mm
C100BRAD32 C132 Brads 32mm 6800, 782, Senco M Series Crown 10.2mm
C100BRAD35 C135 Brads 35mm Wire Size 1.0 x 1.25 (18 gauge)
C100BRAD38 C138 Brads 38mm CODE Description Leg Length
C100BRAD40 C140 Brads 40mm
C100BRAD45 C145 Brads 45mm STAPLECR3834 3/8X3/4mm Staples 19mm
C100BRAD50 C150 Brads 50mm
C BRADS - 16 Guage COIL NAILS BOSTITCH
CODE Description Leg Length CODE Description BOX QTY
CBRAD19 C19 Brads 19mm
CBRAD25 C25 Brads 25mm FAP27V5 2.5 X 27MM 6000
CBRAD30 C30 Brads 30mm FAP32V5 2.5 X 32MM 6000
CBRAD32 C32 Brads 32mm FAP32V9 2.9 X 27MM 6000
CBRAD38 C38 Brads 38mm NAIL COIL DUO FAST TYPE
CBRAD40 C40 Brads 40mm YD32278 27/32 GAL 7200
CBRAD45 C45 Brads 45mm
CBRAD50 C50 Brads 50mm
Framing Nails see page 40
PAGE 57